LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 1/6 Rev. 11/29/23
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
External Shields (EHS)

Type : External House Side Shield
EPA
ORDERING GUIDE
1- Consult factory for special lengths
2 - EHS cannot be mounted with IL or IH
3 - EHS cannot be mounted at the back
4 - EHS cannot be mounted front
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    EHS    MRM    FB    BLK    30
Prefix Product Sides Finish Height
EHS  - External House Side Shield MRS - Mirada Small2,4
MRM - Mirada Medium2
ZNM - Zone Medium2
SLM - Slice Medium3
MRL - Mirada Large2
ZNL - Zone Large2
ZNX - Zone Slice3
F/L/B/R - Single Shield
LRB - C Shape Shield6
LB/RB - Corner Shield6
BLK - Black
*Consult Factory for Custom Colors
30 - 3 Inch
60 - 6 Inch
Other Lengths Available
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
MRM EHS 6 INCHES
SLM EHS 6 INCHES
MRL EHS 6 INCHES
ZNM EHS 6 INCHES
ZNL EHS 6 INCHES
MRM EHS 3 INCHES
SLM EHS 3 INCHES
MRL EHS 3 INCHES
ZNM EHS 3 INCHES  ZNL EHS 3 INCHES
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 2.1 2.5
D180 1.6 2.1 2.5
D90 1.5 2.5 2.9
T90 1.6 3.1 3.4
TN120 1.6 3.9 4.5
Q90 1.6 3.1 3.4
MRS EHS 6 INCHES
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 1.9 2.4
D180 1.5 1.9 2.4
D90 1.5 2.4 2.7
T90 2 2.9 3.2
TN120 2 2.5 2.9
Q90 2 2.9 3.2
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 2.7 3.2
D180 1.7 2.7 3.2
D90 1.6 3.1 3.7
T90 1.8 3.5 4.2
TN120 1.9 5 6
Q90 1.8 3.5 4.2
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.6 3 3.7
D180 2.4 3 3.7
D90 2 3.8 4.5
T90 2.8 4.6 5.3
TN120 2.8 5.8 6.8
Q90 2.8 4.6 5.3
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 2.1 2.5
D180 1.6 2.1 2.5
D90 1.5 2.5 2.9
T90 1.6 3.1 3.4
TN120 1.6 3.9 4.5
Q90 1.6 3.1 3.4
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.6 3 3.7
D180 2.4 3 3.7
D90 2 3.8 4.5
T90 2.8 4.6 5.3